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

Features high ceilings, wonderful light, and spacious rooms
EH#5497 « Dave Taylor & Elyse Harney Morris

OPPORTUNITY AND VALUE
Sharon, CT « $695,000
2,300 sq.ft. | 25 acres |4 BRs | 2 FBs | 1 HB

Features a large barn with a 3 bedroom, 2 bath apartment
EH#5407 « Dave Taylor

BEACON COTTAGE
Norfolk, CT « $549,000
2,304 sq.ft. | 1 acres | 2 BRs | 2 FBs

Feature an open concept and private screened in porch
EH#5522 « Thomas McGowan

CLASSIC CAPE
Falls Village, CT * $499,000
1,944 sq.ft. | 2.10 acres | 3 BRs | 2 FBs

On a quiet secondary road, three-season room, bluestone patio
EH#5468 « Carol A. Staats & Roberta Green

CHARMING IN-TOWN HOME
Salisbury, CT « $425,000
994 sq.ft. | 0.67 acres | 2 FBs | 1 HB

Located in a quiet yet accessible neighborhood
EH#5556  Roberta Green & Carol A. Staats

CHARMING COLONIAL
Millerton, NY « $395,000
1,768 sq.ft. | 3acres | 3BRs |2 FBs | 1 HB

Private, bright, open layout, large attached garage
EH#5553 « Tracy Macgowan

MAIN STREET LOCATION WITH APARTMENT
Millerton, NY ¢ $389,000
3,689 sq.ft. | .08 acres | 1 FB | 2 HBs
Features two street-level retail storefronts
EH#5546 « Arleen Shepley

CHARMING HOME WITH UPGRADES
Millerton, NY « $353,500
1,876 sq.ft. | 0.78 acres | 4 BRs | 1 FB

Features an open-concept first floor and a full basement
EH#5564 « Arleen Shepley

FALLS VILLAGE, CT 860-824-0027 « NORFOLK, CT 860-542-5500 -

RIVERTON, CT 860-738-1200
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Every home is one of one

Salisbury, CT
$5,875,000 | 4 BEDS | 6/1 BATHS

On the tranquil shores of East Twin Lake.

D. Mallison & J. Harney 860.459.5273

Sharon, CT
$765,000 | 3 BEDS | 2/1 BATHS

C. 1870, charming & filled with character.

Mimi Harson 860.671.1557

SOLD

Warren, CT

OFFERED AT $1,950,000
REPRESENTED SELLER
Phil Fox 310.308.5289

Salisbury, CT
$2,695,000 | 4 BEDS | 4/1 BATHS

The pinnacle of modern living on 5.7 acres.

D. Bisselle & A. Bisselle 917.519.5021

Salisbury, CT

$875,000 | 4 BEDS | 3/1 BATHS

C. 1886, close to the Housatonic River.
Mary Taylor 860.318.6506

SOLD

Salisbury, CT

OFFERED AT $1,345,000
REPRESENTED SELLER

D. Mallison & M. Harson 860.459.5273

South Kent, CT

$1,395,000 | 2 BEDS | 2 BATHS
Dream retreat on nearly 25 high acres.
Karen Casey 860.670.2164

Kent, CT
$595,000 | 5 BEDS | 3 BATHS

Rich in character with original details.
P. Fox & J. Hinkel 310.308.5289

SOLD

Kent, CT

OFFERED AT $903,000

REPRESENTED SELLER

S. Pener & V. Henderson 203.470.0393

KENT 860.927.1141 | LITCHFIELD 860.567.0806 | SALISBURY 860.435.2400 | WASHINGTON DEPOT 860.868.6600

Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. &



Pawling, NY
$1,350,000 | 3 BEDS | 2/1 BATHS

Beautifully renovated Colonial with pool.

Steve Pener 203.470.0393

Lakeville, CT
$595,000 | 4 BEDS | 2/1 BATHS

C. 1890 Victorian, many original details.
E. Gignoux & L. Mallett 860.435.0345

SOLD

Salisbury, CT

OFFERED AT $595,000
REPRESENTED SELLER
John Harney 860.921.7910

WILLIAMPITT.COM

@LIVELITCHFIELDHILLS

Kent, CT

$1,285,000 | 1 BED | 2 BATHS
Breathtaking views and over 50 acres.
S. Pener & V. Henderson 203.470.0393

Millerton, NY

$525,000 | 4 BEDS | 3 BATHS
C. 1820 Federal-Style with original details.
Mary Taylor 860.318.6506

SOLD

Salisbury, CT

OFFERED AT $585,000
REPRESENTED SELLER
Karen Grimaldi 860.480.1156

f @FACEBOOK.COM/LITCHFIELDHILLSSIR
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Find the one meant for you.

Salisbury, CT
$925,000 | 4 BEDS | 2/1 BATHS

Classic, light-filled Colonial on 10.8 acres.
M. Harson & D. Mallison 860.671.1557

Salisbury, CT
$425,000 | 2 BEDS | 2/1 BATHS

Lion's Head Complex. Pool & tennis courts.
E. Gignoux & L. Mallett 860.435.0345

SOLD

Colebrook, CT

OFFERED AT $495,000
REPRESENTED SELLER

E. Gignoux & L. Mallett 860.435.0345

e \\jlliam Sotheby’s

Pltt INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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THE HUDSON
VALLEY TEAM

AT COMPASS

97-101 Wing Road
Millbrook, NY
$3,500,000 | 5 BD | 5 BA | 4972 SF | 3399 Acres

115 Best Lane

Germantown, NY
$2,875,000 | 4 BD | 6 BA | 5,000 SF | 13.36 Acres

A trusted tradition in Millbrook, NY and the Hudson Valley since 1908.
The Hudson Valley Team at Compass is leading the future of real estate.

O: 845.677.5311
3295 Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, NY 12545

129 West Meadow Lane
Millbrook, NY
$12,500,000 | 5 BD | 61 BA | 6,054 SF | 130.86 Acres

783 N Clove Road
Millbrook, NY
$1,850,000 | 3 BD | 3 BA | 3,000 SF | 122.70 Acres

thehvteam@compass.com
hvteamatcompass.com
© hudsonvalleyatcompass

447 Butts Hollow Road
Dover Plains, NY
$1150,000 | 2 BD | 1BA | 1,216 SF | 12.51 Acres

3715 Highway 44
Millbrook, NY
$1,050,000 | 5BD | 4 BA | 3,664 SF | 4.06 Acres

The Hudson Valley Team is a team of real estate agents affiliated with Compass. Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only.
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages
are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.
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G

HOULIHAN LAWRENCE

SPENCERTOWN POND HOUSE
Tucked away on 5+ picturesque acres.
offers an idyllic escape, where nature
and comfort converge. This home is the
epitome of serene, lakeside living.
Spencertown, NY

Offered at $850,000

DinaPalin | M 917.837.4600

[Local at Heart,
Global in Reach.

ENCHANTING 1880 FARMHOUSE
Thoughtfully renovated in 2022,
where historic charm meets

modern luxury on over two acres of
pristine Hudson Valley countryside.
Germantown, NY

Offered at $925,000

Chris Getman | M 203.554.5032

MILLBROOK BROKERAGE - 3274 FRANKLIN AVENUE, P.O. BOX 437 - 845.677.6161
HOULIHANLAWRENCE.COM

RoBINSON LLEECH REAL ESTATE

CT-MA-NY . Distinctive Country Properties

IT IS AUGUST AND BEAUTIFUL: PROPERTIES FOR SALE AND RENT

1) RIVERFRONT FARM: A UNIQUE FARM
FOR A RESIDENTIAL FAMILY HOME &
RECREATIONAL PROPERTY: 72 ACRES,
open flat, meadows/farm land with views

and extensive frontage along the Housatonic
River, offering fishing and boating capability.
A 3 BDRM house is immediately available to
use while converting a wonderful 36’ x 110’
BARN into a magnificent main residence/
party center. Use the flat lands for farming,
seasonal hunting, horseback riding, and more.
REPRICED AT $1,499,000.

2) A BEAUTIFULLY BUILT & ENGINEERED,
1 FLOOR HOME OF 3200 SQ. FT, set on a
private Hilltop. Stunning views to the South

and West. Spacious living areas offer great wall
spaces for art. Other rooms with large windows,
flood the home with light year round. There are

3 bedrooms, 3+ baths, a multi-purpose ‘extra’
room, and a huge basement area adaptable for
games, a home ‘theater, or additional purposes.
5+ acres surrounds the home, with more land
available, and has room for swimming pool. Very
private. REPRICED AT $1,995,000.

3) LAKEVILLE RENTAL: SCHOOL
SEASON, SUMMER, OR YEAR ROUND:
3-4 bedrooms, LR-DR, library, private,
casually furnished. Call agent for various time
terms and pricing. Convenient to all area
amenities. Available from July 1.

4) LAND PARCEL: SALISBURY: 5.9 ACRES,
SET NEAR THE MIDDLE OF THE VILLAGE.
Lightly wooded with extensive stream frontage,
and a seasonal mountain view. Away from the
highway, but walkable to the village. Limited to
1 main residence or a compound. Partially agent
owned. OFFERED AT $450,000.

318 Main Street, Lakeville, Connecticut « 860-435-9891 . www.robinleechrealestate.com
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The Lakeville Journal « The Millerton News

TRI-CORNER

REAL ESTATE

A Guide to the Most Desirable Properties in the Northeast

Published Monthly
Distribution is in our two newspapers plus free drops which cover our Tri-State area,
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